
 

 

                                

 

September 26, 2017 

Dear St. Margaret Mary and Blessed Savior Parishioners: 

Enclosed is the registration form for the upcoming 2017-2018 combined St. Margaret Mary/Blessed 

Savior religious education program for students Grades K4-11. The form is also available on both 

parishes’ websites if you or a friend needs to download an additional copy.  

The registration deadline is Friday, October 13, 2017. Regardless of which parish you attend, all 

checks should be made out to St. Margaret Mary. We are doing this to keep things simple for 

accounting purposes. Blessed Savior, in turn, will be compensated/re-imbursed by St. Margaret 

Mary. You can mail or deliver the form and payment to either parish office by Friday, 10/13/17.  St. 

Margaret Mary’s parish office is located at 3970 N. 92nd Street Milwaukee, WI 53222. Blessed 

Savior’s parish office is at 8607 W. Villard Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53225. 

The cost for the year is $75 per child. Non-parishioner children cost is $100.  Please note…if your 

child is in a Sacramental year, First Reconciliation/First Eucharist for 2nd Graders, or 

Confirmation for 11th Graders, there is an additional $50 fee as well. 

As for the schedule of meeting places and times, children ages K4-6th Grade will have class 

approximately three times per month on Wednesday early evenings from 6PM-7:15PM at Blessed 

Savior school on 86th and Villard. Classes for students Grades 7th-11th will meet approximately 

twice per month on Sunday evenings from 6PM-8PM at St. Margaret Mary school. (It is possible 

that Confirmands, Grade 11 or older, may meet occasionally more than twice per month.) A 

specific calendar of meeting dates is printed on the back of this letter. 

Thanks very much for your help and cooperation. If you know of any children, grandchildren, 

neighbors, or friends, whether they belong to our parishes or not, please feel free to make this 

religious education option known to them and their parents. If you have any questions, you can 

reach me at 414-461-6073 (X106) (St. MM), 414-464-5033 (X13) (BSP), 414-573-9292 (Cell) or e-

mail me at dliccione@stmmp.org. Thank you for your help and consideration. Let’s spread the 

word about God’s Word! 

 

Sincerely, 

Dave Liccione 

David P. Liccione 

Director of Faith Formation 

mailto:dliccione@stmmp.org


         
 

St. Margaret Mary/Blessed Savior 2017-2018 Religious Education Meeting Dates 

 

Younger Students- Grades K4 through 6th- Meeting at Blessed Savior (86th and Villard) on 

Wednesday nights from 6PM-7:15PM 

 

Wednesday, November 1, 2017   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, November 8, 2017   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, November 15, 2017   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, November 29, 2017   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, December 13, 2017   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, December 20, 2017   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, January 10, 2018   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, January 17, 2018   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, January 24, 2018   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, February 14, 2018   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, February 21, 2018   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018    6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, March 21, 2018   6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018    6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, April 18, 2018    6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018    6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, May 2, 2018    6PM-7:15PM 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018    6PM-7:15PM 

 

 

Older Students- Grades 7th through 11th - Meeting at St. Margaret Mary (92nd & Capitol) 

on Sunday Nights from 6PM-8PM…(Note: Confirmation Class May Meet a Few 

Additional Times) 

Sunday, October 29, 2017 6PM-8PM  Sunday, February 25, 2018  6PM-8PM 

Sunday, November 12, 2017 6PM-8PM  Sunday, March 11, 2018 6PM-8PM 

Sunday December 3, 2017 6PM-8PM  Sunday, March 25, 2018 6PM-8PM 

Sunday, December 17, 2017 6PM-8PM  Sunday, April 15, 2018 6PM-8PM 

Sunday, January 7, 2018 6PM-8PM  Sunday, April 29, 2018-Confirmation2PM 

Sunday, January 28, 2018 6PM-8PM       (Grades 7-10 will meet 6PM-8PM) 

Sunday, February 11, 2018 6PM-8PM  Sunday, May 6, 2018  6PM-8PM 


